A

PRICHARD 4
HOTEL

HUNTINGTON, W.VA.



8:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

9:00 A M.

11:00 A M.

PRICHARD HOTEL

Saturday, September 2, 1961

Registration Mezzanine
Social Ballroom
Cabaret Dance .. Ballroom

Donald Wallace Orchestra

Men’s Social

Java and Ming Rooms—Mezzanine

Sunday, September 3, 1961

Registration Mezzanine

Divine Liturgy Ballroom

His Emminence Metropolitan Arch Bishop Anthony Bashir

1:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
9:30 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

Assisted by Rev. Wakeem Dalack

Brunch Ballroom
Entertainment Mezzanine
Cocktails Mezzanine
Grand Banquet Ballroom
Men’s Social .. Java and Ming Rooms
Grand Ball Ballroom

Howard Jennings Orchestra



Monday, September 4, 1961

10:00 A.M. Business Meeting Mezzanine
1:30 P.M. Luncheon Ballroom
Adults $12.00 Children $6.00

We would like to dedicate this space to the original
founders who had the foresight to inaugurate our reunion.
Our parents were people with a wealth of faith and good
principles. They have contributed much to the success of
this land they adopted as their home. They gave us a heritage
that we can be mighty proud of. It is our solemn duty to
continue their good works and perpetuate their memory.

Lets be sure and pass it on to our children.




KFERIAN REUNION FOUNDATION, Inc.

BOARD MEMBERS

ERNEST G. TWEEL, Chairman ... Huntington, W. Va.
EDMUND GEORGE, Vice Chairman ... Huntington, W. Va.
ALBERT JOSEPH, Secretary Toledo, Ohio
GEORGE JAMRA, Treasurer Toledo, Ohio
MINNIE KERBAWY Blissfield, Mich.
JOHN MICHAEL Bluefield, W. Va.
FRANK CANTEES Williamson, W. Va.
HALEEM KAWAJA Paintsville, Ky.
NAMEE THABET Beckley, W. Va.
GEORGE SAAD Toledo, Ohio
JOE RAHALL Beckley, W. Va.
SOL STEFFAN Williamson, W. Va.

The Co-Chairman and I sincerely hope you have enjoyed
the reunion. If it has been successful, the success has been
due to your whole-hearted participation. We thank every
committee chairman and the members of their committees
for the work they have put in, but most of all, we thank

you who have joined with us in sharing this 29th Kferian

Reunion.

JOHN SAKAKINI, Chairman
EDWARD THABET, Co-Chairman



